
石川県中学校卓球大会

2025.7.20

かほく市総合体育館

女子シングルス (1)

201 209

101 109

301 305

102 110

202 210

401 403

203 211

103 111

302 306

104 112

204 212

501 502

506

205 213

105 113

303 307

106 114

206 214

402 404

207 215

107 115

304 308

108 116

208 216

地下　心虹 （穴水中） 25

2 松井　心珀 （邑知中） 濱内　利華

1 高田　美宜 （川北クラブ）

（高尾台中） 26

3 北西　由芽 （長田中） 東　　佳歩 （美川中） 27

4 木村　仁菜 （野々市中） 中村　美澄 （川北クラブ） 28

池田　芽生 （額中） 29

6 山塚　祇依 （北鳴中） 小酒　夏音

5 若宮　帆香 （浅野川中）

（清泉中） 30

7 新田　桔子 （城南中） 粕川　　桜 （金沢学院中） 31

8 出雲　仁夏 （金石中） 吉田ひなつ （城南中） 32

中嶋　南海 （橋立海青） 33

# 中西　心愛 （川北クラブ） 橋本　昌美

9 尾坂　七虹 （津幡中）

（七尾中） 34

# 俵屋　美央 （長田中） 南　　柚杏 （高岡中） 35

# 竹端　りこ （穴水中） 中村　陽菜 （河北台中） 36

塩崎　愛梨 （河北台中） 37

# 栗山　穂純 （野々市中）

505 # 松永　純怜 （羽咋中）
601

走出　心陽 （中能登中） 38

# 宮川梨々香 （額中） 松山　るり （北陸学院中） 39

# 西村　碧唯 （津幡南中） 西島　沙奈 （津幡南中） 40

# 備後　心遥 （金沢学院中） 荒川　彩来 （額中） 41

42

# 岡部　小春 （志賀中） 岡崎　　楓

# 横地　更紗 （城南中）

（城南中） 43

山本　莉央

# 竹澤　杏璃 （布水中）

村井　陽咲 （長田中）

44

# 六反田奈紗 （北鳴中） 中島　　杏 （津幡中） 45

# 中庄　羽純 （美川中） 川端　美冬 （大谷小中）

決勝 3位決定戦

701 702

48

（布水中） 47

# 布村　紗唯 （金沢錦丘中） 岩瀬　華凜 （西南部中）

坪井麻璃香 （長田中） 46

# 中田　冬愛 （兼六中）



石川県中学校卓球大会

2025.7.20

かほく市総合体育館

女子シングルス (2)

217 225

117 125

309 313

118 126

218 226

405 407

219 227

119 127

310 314

120 128

220 228

503 504

508

221 229

121 129

311 315

122 130

222 230

406 408

223 231

123 131

312 316

124 132

224 232

蔵竹　　玲 （野々市中） 73

50 竹田ひかり （兼六中） 竹澤奈乃花

49 藤森　夏芽 （羽咋中）

（中能登中） 74

51 山本　希歩 （松任中） 三屋　七菜 （長田中） 75

52 井並　奈々 （清泉中） 三嶋　愛來 （北鳴中） 76

仙波　麗愛 （布水中） 77

54 春木　美怜 （北鳴中） 中　　海優

53 笠原　綾乃 （美川中）

（兼六中） 78

55 片矢　柚希 （穴水中） 脇坂　悠生 （浅野川中） 79

56 霜　ななみ （金沢錦丘中） 野崎　彩乃 （清泉中） 80

粟多　　杏 （白嶺中） 81

58 入野　結衣 （橋立海青） 山口　莉代

57 新幸　莉奈 （美川中）

（城南中） 82

59 中山　　涼 （浅野川中） 髙松美流星 （河北台中） 83

60 宮丸　結花 （高岡中） 簔川　佐菜 （七尾東部中） 84

高田　千聡 （美川中） 85

62 川原　千穂 （野々市中）

507 61 松田　楓子 （浅野川中）
602

平野　結花 （志賀中） 86

63 亀井　咲希 （金石中） 吉本　有那 （長田中） 87

64 中川　　華 （中能登中） 中田　千夏 （額中） 88

65 北地　結咲 （川北クラブ） 飯田　晴陽 （内灘中） 89

70 土橋　果凜 （兼六中）

石田　未來 （城南中） 90

67 清水　智予 （北鳴中） 表　　沙羽

66 葭谷心乃栞 （額中）

（中能登中） 91

92

69 寺山　颯乃 （津幡南中） 島内　唯杏 （小松ジュニア） 93

68 俵屋　麻央 （長田中） 渡邉　乙姫 （額中）

96

9位・10位決定戦

603 604

（額中） 95

72 前　　芽吹 （川北クラブ） 西川　椿姫 （金沢学院中）

和泉　里唯 （津幡南中） 94

71 川辺　來桃 （羽咋中） 石代　一妃



<女子予選リーグ>

川北クラブ(能美) 津幡南(河北)

中能登(七鹿) 志賀(羽咋)

額(金沢) 津幡(河北)

北鳴(金沢) 清泉(金沢)

羽咋(羽咋) 穴水(奥能登)

野々市(白野) 城南(金沢)

河北台(河北) 美川(白野)

浅野川(金沢) 布水(白野)

<女子決勝トーナメント>

102 104

Ｄ１ Ｂ１

代表決定戦

Ａ１

Ｃ２

Ｄ２

Ｃ１

101

Ａ２

201

302

順位

(白野) (白野)

美川 布水

(羽咋) (白野) (河北) (金沢) (奥能登) (金沢)
Ｄ

穴水 城南

勝点勝点 順位Ｂ
羽咋 野々市 河北台 浅野川

清泉
勝点

第７８回 石川県中学校卓球大会
2025.07.19

かほく市総合体育館

順位
(河北) (金沢)(河北)

津幡南 志賀北鳴
勝点

(能美) (七鹿) (金沢) (金沢)

津幡

(羽咋)

勝ち点：勝ち２点、負け１点

103

Ｂ２

301
202

順位 ＣＡ
川北クラブ 中能登 額



石川県中学校

2025.7.20

かほく市総合体育館

男子シングルス (1)

201 209

101 109

301 305

102 110

202 210

401 403

203 211

103 111

302 306

104 112

204 212

501 502

506

205 213

105 113

303 307

106 114

206 214

402 404

207 215

107 115

304 308

108 116

208 216

小泉　洋揮 （津幡中） 25

2 佐田　篤哉 （高岡中） 楠　　俊二

1 日髙琥二朗 （城南中）

（邑知中） 26

3 坂本　晴一 （高松中） 向野　嘉泰 （兼六中） 27

4 藤岡　大珠 （松任中） 鶴田　幸丸 （高尾台中） 28

尾崎　功典 （野々市中） 29

6 菊田　幸樹 （長田中） 飛垣　星哉

5 清水　陸史 （中能登中）

（額中） 30

7 太田　舜一 （額中） 上島　大智 （長田中） 31

8 池崎　陽貴 （辰口中） 中村　旬一 （美川中） 32

山下　大斗 （七尾中） 33

10 西野　颯人 （津幡南中） 平　隼太郎

9 日根野瑠偉 （鳴和中）

（浅野川中） 34

11 安養寺諒太 （兼六中） 吉田　蒼空 （野々市中） 35

12 新田　一護 （邑知中） 岡部　獅央 （城南中） 36

荒尾　陽里 （津幡南中） 37

14 前田　勇人 （七尾東部中）

505 13 松井　陽澄 （津幡南中）
601

野崎　新翔 （邑知中） 38

15 柱山　律人 （浅野川中） 玉置　佑至 （額中） 39

16 谷川　透真 （兼六中） 山﨑　楢斗 （津幡中） 40

17 三林　徹彰 （布水中） 谷内　颯真 （清泉中） 41

42

19 森　　武虎 （高尾台中） 藤永　万里

18 篠原　　新 （城南中）

（兼六中） 43

川畑　岳都

22 岩下小次郎 （泉中）

日下部航大 （城南中）

44

21 田中　航太 （川北クラブ） 石川稀陽路 （布水中） 45

20 中村　琥珀 （野田中） 元　　康昭 （長町中）

48

決勝 3位決定戦

701 702

（笠間中） 47

24 片岡　凌大 （穴水中） 宝正　凛空 （羽咋中）

森屋　湊斗 （鳴和中） 46

23 惣田　連介 （内灘中）



石川県中学校

2025.7.20

かほく市総合体育館

男子シングルス (2)

217 225

117 125

309 313

118 126

218 226

405 407

219 227

119 127

310 314

120 128

220 228

503 504

508

221 229

121 129

311 315

122 130

222 230

406 408

223 231

123 131

312 316

124 132

224 232

角田　隼人 （城南中） 73

50 久利須海璃 （長田中） 長尾　康佑

49 大地　竣稀 （野々市中）

（辰口中） 74

51 北澤啓太郎 （邑知中） 神戸丈太郎 （高尾台中） 75

52 西尾　晃介 （泉中） 辻井　悠也 （内灘中） 76

松本　直樹 （七尾東部中） 77

54 鈴木　　匠 （長町中） 前田　佳政

53 辰巳　大陽 （美川中）

（高岡中） 78

55 枡谷　　龍 （羽咋中） 佐藤　直樹 （兼六中） 79

56 井口　歩夢 （内灘中） 髙田　佳実 （清泉中） 80

上田　瑛都 （山代中） 81

58 坂田　航平 （津幡南中） 辰田　翔

57 新本　遼平 （西南部中）

（七尾東部中） 82

59 下道　幹太 （森本中） 山田　悠介 （森本中） 83

60 加能　陽翔 （城南中） 小森健太郎 （津幡中） 84

長岡　　潤 （城南中） 85

62 川波　翔太 （額中）

507 61 田中　琉聖 （穴水中）
602

村上　拓徳 （津幡南中） 86

63 宮本協士郎 （北星中） 安田　大我 （浅野川中） 87

64 伊藤　大毅 （高岡中） 野村　旺祐 （川北クラブ） 88

65 中島　悠大 （津幡中） 中川　晴喜 （北陸学院中） 89

70 北川　晴喜 （森本中）

小川　佳風 （羽咋中） 90

67 浅野　　錬 （羽咋中） 山田　瑛太

66 田畑　健治 （長田中）

（額中） 91

92

69 横井　拓真 （美川中） 山岸　作道 （鳴和中） 93

68 紺藤　志龍 （野田中） 平野　龍眞 （松任中）

96

9位・10位決定戦

603 604

（山代中） 95

72 和泉　晴大 （城南中） 宮坂　岳志 （七尾中）

成瀨　稜太 （高尾台中） 94

71 田中　涼大 （野々市中） 表　　勇駕



<男子予選リーグ>

城南 津幡

(金沢) (河北)

邑知 高岡

(羽咋) (金沢)

野々市 中能登

(白野) (七鹿)

羽咋 兼六

(羽咋) (金沢)

高尾台 七尾東部

(金沢) (七鹿)

布水 北星

(白野) (白野)

松任 津幡南

(白野) (河北)

泉 浅野川

(金沢) (金沢)

美川 長田

(白野) (金沢)

内灘 額

(河北) (金沢)

森本 辰口

(金沢) (白野)

長町 野田

(金沢) (金沢)

<男子決勝トーナメント> 代表決定戦

第７８回 石川県中学校卓球大会
2025.07.19

かほく市総合体育館

(金沢) (羽咋) (白野) (河北) (金沢) (七鹿)
Ａ

城南 邑知 野々市
勝点 順位 Ｅ

津幡
順位

高岡 中能登
勝点

Ｂ
羽咋 高尾台 布水

勝点 勝点 順位
(金沢) (七鹿) (白野)

順位 Ｆ
兼六 七尾東部 北星

(羽咋) (金沢) (白野)

長田

(河北) (金沢) (金沢)
Ｃ

松任 泉 美川
勝点

(白野) (金沢) (白野)
Ｇ

津幡南 浅野川
順位

Ｄ
内灘 森本 長町

勝点 順位
(河北) (金沢) (金沢)

Ｈ
額 辰口 野田

(金沢) (白野)

Ｃ Ｇ

Ｄ Ｈ

Ａ Ｅ

Ｂ Ｆ

102 104

勝点 順位

順位
(金沢)

勝点

302103101

201 202
301

勝ち点：勝ち２点、負け１点


